HANDRAIL
"A"
"B"
SET PIPE IN
CONC.
FOOTING
DETAIL "A"
DETAIL "B"

EXISTING TO BE REMOVED BY THIS CONTRACTOR
(DARK SHORT DASHED LINE)
LINE TYPE KEY:
S# POLE MOUNTED LUMINAIRE26 51 00
ELECTRICAL SYMBOL LIST
SYMBOL: TAG:
SPEC
SECTION:
DESCRIPTION:
26 28 31LC-# LIGHTING CONTACTOR
26 09 33TC-# TIME CLOCK
26 05 33HH-# HANDHOLE
ELECTRICAL SHEET INDEX
E0 ELECTRICAL COVERSHEET
E1 SITE PLAN - ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION
E2 SITE PLAN - ELECTRICAL
E3 PARTIAL FIRST FLOOR PLAN - ELECTRICAL
E4 SITE PLAN - PHOTOMETRIC
E5 ELECTRICAL DETAILS AND SCHEDULES
BAR IS ONE INCH ON
OFFICIAL DRAWINGS
0                     1"
IF NOT ONE INCH,
ADJUST SCALE ACCORDINGLY
DRAWN BY:
APPROVED:
JOB DATE:
JOB NO:
ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM # 184.001322
420 N. FRONT STREET, SUITE 100
McHENRY, ILLINOIS 60050
PHONE: 815.385.1778 | TOLL FREE: 800.728.7805
FAX: 815.385.1781 | HRGreen.com
McHENRY COUNTY COLLEGE
PARKING LOT E & F IMPROVEMENTS
CRYSTAL LAKE, ILLINOIS
CAD DATE:
CAD FILE:
REVISION DESCRIPTIONNO. DATE BY SHEET NO.
FOR PERMIT / BID1 11/09/18 TB
ELECTRICAL COVERSHEET
E0
TB
JML
11/09/2018
180186
REFERENCE SCALE IN INCHES
0 1 2 3
PROJECT #
Illinois Design Firm Registration #184007637-0014
IMEG CORP RESERVES PROPRIETARY RIGHTS, INCLUDING COPYRIGHTS, TO THIS
DRAWING AND THE DATA SHOWN THEREON.  SAID DRAWING AND/OR DATA ARE
THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF IMEG CORP AND SHALL NOT BE USED OR
REPRODUCED FOR ANY OTHER PROJECT WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN
APPROVAL AND PARTICIPATION OF IMEG CORP.                            © 2018 IMEG CORP.
1100 WARRENVILLE RD, SUITE 400W
NAPERVILLE, IL 60563
630.527.2320  FAX: 630.527.2321
18003980.00
S
1
EX-F4
ER-F4
ER-F4 ER-F4
EX-F2
EX-F2